
岡山県高等学校総合体育大会

令和５年６月３日

笠岡総合体育館
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1 西大寺
2 就実

第
２
試
合
場

3 岡山白陵
4 津山東
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5 共生
6 倉敷南
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7 美作
8 岡山商大附
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9 倉敷青陵
10 総社
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11 岡山理大附
12 倉敷商業

第
７
試
合
場

13 岡山操山
14 津山

第
８
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15 岡山東商業
16 玉島


